Lovett

Below are a selection of key dates and holidays for the 2022-23 academic year. Please note that dates are subject
to change. Always refer to lovett.org/calendar for the most up-to-date calendar of school events and holidays.

AUGUST
8-9  New Faculty Report
10 Full Faculty Report
16 K-12 Student Orientations
17 First Day of School
25 Middle School Parents Night
26 Middle School Conferences

(No MS Classes)

SEPTEMBER

Upper School Parents Night

Labor Day Holiday (No Classes)

Faculty In-Service Day (No Classes)

Lower School Parents Night

Lower School Hopes and Dream
Conferences (No LS Classes)

20 Rosh Hashanah Holiday (No Classes)

O oo o=

OCTOBER
5 Yom Kippur Holiday (No Classes)
I Homecoming

10 Fall Break (No Classes)
11 Faculty Work Day (No Classes)
20 Lower School Conferences (Half Day)

21 Lower School Conferences
(No LS Classes)

26 Upper School Conferences
(No US Classes)

28 Lower School Fall Festival (Half Day)

NOVEMBER
21-25 Thanksgiving Holiday

DECEMBER
12-16 Middle and Upper School Exams
16 Middle School Faculty Work Day
(No MS Classes)
16 Upper School - Last Day of Exams
16 Lower School Winter Holiday
(No Classes)
16 Winter Holiday Begins

JANUARY

2
3
4
16
19

FEBRUARY

20
21

MARCH

APRIL

MAY

6-10
22

03
24

10

1-5
8-12
9-11
13
15-19
22-24
22-25
24

24

25

20
29

New Year's Day Observed (No Classes)
Faculty In-Service (No Classes)
Classes Resume
MLK, Jr. Holiday (No Classes)
Middle School Conferences

(No MS Classes)

Presidents’ Day Holiday (No Classes)
Faculty In-Service Day (No Classes
Snow Day Makeup, If Needed)

Spring Break Holiday
Upper School Conferences
(No US Classes)
Lower School Conferences (Half Day)
Lower School Conferences
(No LS Classes)

Good Friday Easter Holiday
(No Classes)

Easter Holiday (Snow Day Makeup,
If Needed)

AP Exams

AP Exams

Senior Exams

Graduation

Upper School Exams

Middle  School Exams

Junior Outdoor Expedition (JOE)

Lower School - Last Day of Classes

Middle School - Last Day of Classes
and Exams

Fifth and Eighth Grade Closing
Ceremonies

Last Day for Faculty

Memorial Day Holiday

Updated as of September 2, 2022



