## Lovett important dates 2022-23

Below are a selection of key dates and holidays for the 2022-23 academic year. Please note that dates are subject to change. Always refer to lovett.org/calendar for the most up-to-date calendar of school events and holidays.

to chari	ge. Aiv	vays refer to lovett.org/caleridar for the mos	st up-to-date ce	lichdar of school events and holidays.
AUGUS	ST		JANUARY	
	8-9	New Faculty Report	2	New Year's Day Observed (No Classes)
	10	Full Faculty Report	3	Faculty In-Service (No Classes)
	16	K-12 Student Orientations	4	Classes Resume
	17	First Day of School	16	MLK, Jr. Holiday (No Classes)
	25	Middle School Parents Night	19	Middle School Conferences
	26	Middle School Conferences		(No MS Classes)
		(No MS Classes)		(
		,	<b>FEBRUARY</b>	
<b>SEPTE</b>	MBER		20	Presidents' Day Holiday (No Classes)
	1	Upper School Parents Night	21	Faculty In-Service Day (No Classes
	5	Labor Day Holiday (No Classes)		Snow Day Makeup, If Needed)
	6	Faculty In-Service Day (No Classes)		
	8	Lower School Parents Night	MARCH	
	9	Lower School Hopes and Dream	6-10	Spring Break Holiday
		Conferences (No LS Classes)	22	Upper School Conferences
	26	Rosh Hashanah Holiday (No Classes)		(No US Classes)
			23	Lower School Conferences (Half Day)
OCTOBER			24	Lower School Conferences
	5	Yom Kippur Holiday (No Classes)		(No LS Classes)
	7	Homecoming		
	10	Fall Break (No Classes)	APRIL	
	11	Faculty Work Day (No Classes)	7	Good Friday Easter Holiday
	20	Lower School Conferences (Half Day)		(No Classes)
	21	Lower School Conferences	10	Easter Holiday (Snow Day Makeup,
		(No LS Classes)		If Needed)
	26	Upper School Conferences		
		(No US Classes)	MAY	
	28	Lower School Fall Festival (Half Day)	1-5	AP Exams
			8-12	AP Exams
NOVE	<b>MBER</b>		9-11	Senior Exams
	21-25	Thanksgiving Holiday	13	Graduation
			15-19	Upper School Exams
DECEMBER			22-24	Middle School Exams
	12-16	Middle and Upper School Exams	22-25	Junior Outdoor Expedition (JOE)
	16	Middle School Faculty Work Day	24	Lower School - Last Day of Classes
		(No MS Classes)	24	Middle School - Last Day of Classes
	16	Upper School - Last Day of Exams		and Exams
	16	Lower School Winter Holiday	25	Fifth and Eighth Grade Closing
		(No Classes)		Ceremonies
	16	Winter Holiday Begins	26	Last Day for Faculty
			29	Memorial Day Holiday

Updated as of September 2, 2022